
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
February 25-27, 2022
East Rutherford, NJ, USA
Henry P. Becton Regional High School

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 91 CALL ME, BEEP ME CMG Dance Project
2 134 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Yvonne's School of Dance
3 95 AMAZING MAZIE For Dancers Only
4 119 WAKE ME UP Ashley's Academy of the Arts
5 113 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW CMG Dance Project
6 489 LET IT GO Strike A Pose Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 WEATHER GIRLS CMG Dance Project
2 121 MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 151 PROUD MARY Vicki's Dance Studio
2 117 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Ziegler Dance Center
3 111 IT'S A SMALL WORLD Ziegler Dance Center
4 109 GO GO GIRL All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 98 THAT'S FINESSE Ziegler Dance Center

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 127 CUBANITA CMG Dance Project
2 502 SPEECHLESS Strike A Pose Studio
3 146 CEST MAGINFIQUE Essex Dance Academy
4 108 THE PRAYER Essex Dance Academy
5 149 WILDSIDE Ziegler Dance Center
6 93 LIFE OF THE PARTY For Dancers Only
7 125 ONCE UPON A DECEMBER For Dancers Only



Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 PEPPERMINT TWIST Heartbeat Dance Center
2 503 YOU SAY Strike A Pose Studio

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 JUNGLE RHYTHM Essex Dance Academy
2 124 OLD MCDONALD Essex Dance Academy

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 100 PACK UP YOUR SINS For Dancers Only
2 101 ONCE MORE I CAN SEE For Dancers Only
3 115 A WHOLE NEW WORLD For Dancers Only
4 105 YOU BETTER SHOP AROUND For Dancers Only
5 97 BIG NOISE For Dancers Only

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 WEEPING WILLOW For Dancers Only

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 129 THE LAST BLUES SONG For Dancers Only
2 87 AY CARAMBA For Dancers Only
3 94 MAYBE For Dancers Only

Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 135 THANK GOD I'M OLD For Dancers Only



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 332 QUEEN B CMG Dance Project
2 493 CASTLE Strike A Pose Studio
3 490 SOLDIER Strike A Pose Studio
4 281 THE ROSE For Dancers Only
5 492 GIRL ON FIRE Strike A Pose Studio
6 324 MOVE Ashley's Academy of the Arts
7 269 THAT'S NOT MY NAME Ashley's Academy of the Arts
8 282 PRIMADONNA Ashley's Academy of the Arts
9 496 CRUELLA DE VIL Strike A Pose Studio
10 331 OH LA LA Ashley's Academy of the Arts

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 497 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Strike A Pose Studio
2 172 GO THE DISTANCE All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio
3 187 REAL WILD CHILD Vicki's Dance Studio
3 157 DAZZLE GIRL AND DRAGON FLY Vicki's Dance Studio
4 160 MAKE YOU BELIEVE All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 498 TURN DOWN FOR WHAT Strike A Pose Studio
2 107 TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME Precision Dance Academy

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 499 HAPPY Strike A Pose Studio
2 140 TELEPHONE All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 505 ELASTIC HEART Strike A Pose Studio
2 304 BAILA BAILA CMG Dance Project
3 329 SECURITY BLANKET CMG Dance Project
4 322 WHATEVER YOU IMAGINE For Dancers Only
5 306 MAGALENHA CMG Dance Project
6 279 ITS OH SO QUIET Essex Dance Academy
7 328 BOTH SIDES NOW For Dancers Only
8 280 UNBREAKABLE Ziegler Dance Center
9 509 SKYFALL Strike A Pose Studio
10 274 AIN'T WE GOT FUN For Dancers Only



Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 THE MEET CUTE CMG Dance Project
2 186 FLAMENCO FUNK CMG Dance Project
3 510 ASHES Strike A Pose Studio
4 164 ME AND MY SHADOW Ziegler Dance Center
5 201 WE SHARE EVERYTHING Vicki's Dance Studio

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 CHEETAH GIRLS CMG Dance Project
2 137 3 LIL PIGS CMG Dance Project
3 96 IN THE HEIGHTS CMG Dance Project
4 511 UNSTEADY Strike A Pose Studio
5 89 CONGA Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 88 THE TRAIN IS MOVING Ziegler Dance Center

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 144 RUNNING OF THE BULLS CMG Dance Project

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 THE ROSE Essex Dance Academy
2 294 IF I HAD MY WAY New England Dance Academy
3 288 OVER THE RAINBOW Essex Dance Academy
4 286 BROKEN WING For Dancers Only
5 298 I DREAMED A DREAM For Dancers Only
6 297 FOREVER YOUNG For Dancers Only
7 293 THE SWALLOW Essex Dance Academy
8 285 IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW Essex Dance Academy
9 292 RABBIT HOLE For Dancers Only
10 289 FLY For Dancers Only

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 CALGARY Essex Dance Academy
2 166 THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM Essex Dance Academy
3 153 CAN'T SMILE WITHOUT YOU For Dancers Only
4 206 BLACK HOLE SUN For Dancers Only
5 179 TWO OF A KIND For Dancers Only



Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 A BIT OF EARTH For Dancers Only
2 128 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED Essex Dance Academy
3 148 CLEAR BLUE MORNING Essex Dance Academy
4 99 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Center Stage Dance & Theater School
5 116 MAMBO #5 For Dancers Only

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 RAINBOW CONNECTION Essex Dance Academy
2 147 IT'S A SMALL WORLD Essex Dance Academy
3 123 MEAN AND GREEN For Dancers Only
4 138 PUMP Center Stage Dance & Theater School
5 136 BETTY BOOP Essex Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 126 DRILLS Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 199 CANDYLAND Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 256 007 CMG Dance Project

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 86 DNA Fair Lawn High School
2 25 BLUEBIRD Yvonne's School of Dance
3 8 WHEN YOUR FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND Heartbeat Dance Center
4 14 INCASE YOU DON'T FOREVER Ashley's Academy of the Arts
5 62 FIRE ON FIRE Ashley's Academy of the Arts
6 19 ALL THAT JAZZ Yvonne's School of Dance
7 29 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Heartbeat Dance Center
8 31 IN LOVE AGAIN CMG Dance Project
9 77 HERE I AM Heartbeat Dance Center
10 13 LOST WITHOUT YOU Ashley's Academy of the Arts



Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 353 LOST WITHOUT YOU Heartbeat Dance Center
2 358 YOU'RE GONNA BE OKAY CMG Dance Project
3 374 FALLING APART Heartbeat Dance Center
4 378 CAN'T DO IT ALONE Heartbeat Dance Center
5 336 BIRDLAND Heartbeat Dance Center

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 226 SALSA IN THE CLUB CMG Dance Project
2 233 MATERIAL GIRL Vicki's Dance Studio
3 234 HERO Heartbeat Dance Center
4 230 POP STARS Precision Dance Academy

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 212 THE PURGE CMG Dance Project
2 174 ORCHESTRA Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 203 CABARET Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 194 ON THE 6 CMG Dance Project
2 162 VILLAINS Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 50 VIENNA For Dancers Only
2 22 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED For Dancers Only
3 12 NEW YORK, NEW YORK For Dancers Only
4 6 HURT For Dancers Only
5 38 UNDERTOW Essex Dance Academy
6 44 TO EXIST Essex Dance Academy
7 64 MY HEART WILL GO ON For Dancers Only
8 18 SMALL WORLD Essex Dance Academy
9 48 I RAN Center Stage Dance & Theater School
9 80 COME TOGETHER Center Stage Dance & Theater School
10 53 FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE For Dancers Only



Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 346 ME & MY SHADOW For Dancers Only
2 376 WE'RE STILL HERE Essex Dance Academy
3 352 LOCOMOTION Essex Dance Academy
4 342 42ND STREET For Dancers Only
5 348 POWER OF LOVE Essex Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 220 EVERY SEASON For Dancers Only
2 252 OH WHAT A BEAUTIFUL MORNING For Dancers Only
3 255 BOW AND ARROW Essex Dance Academy
4 249 WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER Essex Dance Academy
5 242 DEAD IN THE WATER Essex Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 183 THE GREATEST SHOW For Dancers Only
2 207 YOUR LIGHT Essex Dance Academy
3 163 WAITERS Center Stage Dance & Theater School
4 169 INSOMNIA Center Stage Dance & Theater School
5 188 WINGED MONKEYS Essex Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 175 PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ Center Stage Dance & Theater School
2 170 POWER OF A DREAM Ziegler Dance Center

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 184 VEGAS Center Stage Dance & Theater School
2 185 MOULIN ROUGE Ziegler Dance Center

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 500 THIS IS HOW LEGENDS ARE MADE Strike A Pose Studio
2 486 BRUH Ashley's Academy of the Arts



SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 484 WHATEVER LOLA WANTS CMG Dance Project
2 404 STRANDED CMG Dance Project
3 344 UNTIL NOW Heartbeat Dance Center
4 388 I FEEL LIKE I'M DROWNING Center Stage Dance & Theater School
5 401 JE TE LAISSERAI Ashley's Academy of the Arts
6 475 MY BODY IS A CAGE Center Stage Dance & Theater School
7 435 LOVE IS A COMPASS CMG Dance Project
8 424 THAT WAY Ashley's Academy of the Arts
9 422 SO COLD Ashley's Academy of the Arts
10 476 GIMME MORE Fair Lawn High School

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 367 SUPERSTITION Heartbeat Dance Center
2 361 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT Ziegler Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 243 SALSA FEVER CMG Dance Project
2 237 QUEEN OF THE NIGHT CMG Dance Project
3 215 REGRETS COLLECT CMG Dance Project
4 254 MAN'S WORLD Center Stage Dance & Theater School
5 219 SUPERMARKET FLOWERS Center Stage Dance & Theater School

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 168 THAT'S LIFE Center Stage Dance & Theater School
2 202 BABY BOY Fair Lawn High School
3 196 SINNER Center Stage Dance & Theater School
4 176 CONFIDENT Fair Lawn High School
5 165 FEELING GOOD Fair Lawn High School

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 467 MR. BRIGHTSIDE For Dancers Only
2 421 SYRUP & HONEY For Dancers Only
3 441 FALLING IN LOVE WITH YOU For Dancers Only
4 481 MY MIND Essex Dance Academy
5 419 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN For Dancers Only
6 454 CONFESSIONS Essex Dance Academy
7 399 DANCE ME TO THE END Essex Dance Academy
8 418 I'LL BE SEEING YOU CMG Dance Project
9 406 BIRD GIRL Center Stage Dance & Theater School
10 411 STAN Center Stage Dance & Theater School



SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 350 KEYS Essex Dance Academy
2 359 MOON Essex Dance Academy
3 363 KING OF THE WORLD Essex Dance Academy
4 356 TURN BACK TIME Essex Dance Academy
5 381 PENNIES Center Stage Dance & Theater School

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 218 CITY OF ANGELS For Dancers Only
2 247 THE SHADOWS OF MY PAST Essex Dance Academy
3 253 THE FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE Essex Dance Academy
4 223 HEART OF GLASS Essex Dance Academy
5 236 LALENA Essex Dance Academy

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 171 SOLITARY Essex Dance Academy
2 213 SOMEBODY TO LOVE Essex Dance Academy
3 192 WAVES Essex Dance Academy
4 181 WONT YOU STAY Essex Dance Academy
5 189 CLOWNIN' AROUND Center Stage Dance & Theater School

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 156 PITBULL Center Stage Dance & Theater School
2 205 THE OTHER SIDE Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 LAZY RIVER For Dancers Only
2 115 A WHOLE NEW WORLD For Dancers Only

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 THE ROSE Essex Dance Academy
2 288 OVER THE RAINBOW Essex Dance Academy
3 285 IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW Essex Dance Academy
4 292 RABBIT HOLE For Dancers Only



Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 287 RUNAWAY BABY For Dancers Only

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 50 VIENNA For Dancers Only
2 49 BRING ON THE MEN For Dancers Only
3 42 PERCEPTION Center Stage Dance & Theater School
3 52 THIS MAGIC MOMENT For Dancers Only
4 46 IF ONLY I COULD TELL For Dancers Only

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 45 TALES OF A BROKEN HEART CMG Dance Project

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 419 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN For Dancers Only
2 421 SYRUP & HONEY For Dancers Only
3 413 CABERET For Dancers Only
4 417 KEEP ON Center Stage Dance & Theater School
4 418 I'LL BE SEEING YOU CMG Dance Project

Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 411 STAN Center Stage Dance & Theater School
2 415 MUTATION For Dancers Only
3 414 GOOEY Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 183 THE GREATEST SHOW For Dancers Only

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 163 WAITERS Center Stage Dance & Theater School



Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 156 PITBULL Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 220 EVERY SEASON For Dancers Only

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 MOULIN ROUGE Ziegler Dance Center

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 171 SOLITARY Essex Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 290 THE ROSE Essex Dance Academy
2 505 ELASTIC HEART Strike A Pose Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 CALGARY Essex Dance Academy
2 173 THE MEET CUTE CMG Dance Project

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 50 VIENNA For Dancers Only
2 467 MR. BRIGHTSIDE For Dancers Only

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 346 ME & MY SHADOW For Dancers Only
2 350 KEYS Essex Dance Academy

Choice Awards Report



Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
38 Undertow Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
126 Drills Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Junior Competitive
189 Clownin' Around Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive
247 The Shadows of My Past Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
329 Security Blanket CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
350 Keys Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
481 My Mind Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
45 Tales of a Broken Heart CMG Dance Project N Teen Competitive
98 That's Finesse Ziegler Dance Center H Mini Novice
164 Me and My Shadow Ziegler Dance Center H Junior Intermediate
234 Hero Heartbeat Dance Center K Teen Intermediate
268 iRobot Studio Jacked Dance Company P Junior Intermediate
336 Birdland Heartbeat Dance Center K Teen Intermediate
478 Green with Envy CMG Dance Project N Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

60 Freak Studio Jacked Dance Company P Teen Competitive
1 Brittany Ziegler Dance Center H Teen Intermediate
19 All That Jazz Yvonne's School of Dance I Teen Intermediate
62 Fire On Fire Ashley's Academy of the Arts B Teen Intermediate
80 Come Together Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Teen Competitive
12 New York, New York For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
6 Hurt For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
26 Mr. Monotony Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
64 My Heart Will Go On For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
69 I Feel Good Ashley's Academy of the Arts B Teen Intermediate
7 Satan's Lil Lamb Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
79 Bad Girls CMG Dance Project N Teen Intermediate
100 Pack Up Your Sins For Dancers Only C Mini Competitive
138 Pump Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Junior Competitive
503 you say Strike A Pose Studio H Mini Intermediate
122 Mony, Mony Ziegler Dance Center H Junior Competitive
139 Peppermint Twist Heartbeat Dance Center K Mini Intermediate
150 Can't Bring Us Down Vicki's Dance Studio M Junior Intermediate
96 In the Heights CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
144 Running of the Bulls CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
124 Old McDonald Essex Dance Academy O Mini Intermediate
135 Thank God I'm Old For Dancers Only C Mini Competitive
106 A Bit of Earth For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
145 You Will Be Found Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Junior Competitive
131 Cheetah Girls CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
128 Hopelessly Devoted Essex Dance Academy O Junior Competitive
190 Don't Let Me Drown For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
166 The Impossible Dream Essex Dance Academy O Junior Competitive
161 Did it Again Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

194 On the 6 CMG Dance Project N Teen Intermediate
152 Cardi vs. Nicki Yvonne's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
155 Dr. Jazz Ziegler Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
163 Waiters Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Teen Competitive
176 Confident Fair Lawn High School D Senior Teen Intermediate
153 Can't Smile Without You For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
206 Black Hole Sun For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
192 Waves Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
510 Ashes Strike A Pose Studio H Junior Intermediate
217 Angels Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
218 City of Angels For Dancers Only C Senior Teen Competitive
221 The Chain Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Teen Competitive
216 Kids of Lil Kim's Block Yvonne's School of Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
254 Man's World Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Intermediate
246 Gimme Something Good Ziegler Dance Center H Teen Competitive
223 Heart of Glass Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
249 When the Party's Over Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
233 Material Girl Vicki's Dance Studio M Teen Intermediate
234 Hero Heartbeat Dance Center K Teen Intermediate
237 Queen of the Night CMG Dance Project N Senior Teen Intermediate
241 Heartburn Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
509 Skyfall Strike A Pose Studio H Junior Intermediate
507 What the water gave me Strike A Pose Studio H Junior Intermediate
313 A Million Dreams For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
294 If I Had My Way New England Dance Academy A Junior Competitive
264 Rescue Yvonne's School of Dance I Junior Intermediate
266 London Ziegler Dance Center H Junior Competitive
304 Baila Baila CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
311 Stand By Me CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
279 Its Oh So Quiet Essex Dance Academy O Junior Intermediate
286 Broken Wing For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
505 Elastic Heart Strike A Pose Studio H Junior Intermediate
267 Small World For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
338 The Raven Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive
383 Two Finds Two Fair Lawn High School D Teen Competitive
354 Raindance Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive
371 Do It Like This Ziegler Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
382 Queen Bee Ziegler Dance Center H Teen Competitive
357 Kdot Yvonne's School of Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
353 Lost Without You Heartbeat Dance Center K Teen Intermediate
358 You're Gonna Be Okay CMG Dance Project N Teen Intermediate
359 Moon Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
376 We're Still Here Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
381 Pennies Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive
360 Tell Him Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive
456 Whole Lotta Woman Ziegler Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
470 Feel It Still Ziegler Dance Center H Senior Teen Competitive
409 Epilogue Fair Lawn High School D Senior Teen Competitive
441 Falling in Love With You For Dancers Only C Senior Teen Competitive
424 That Way Ashley's Academy of the Arts B Senior Teen Intermediate
407 You Don't Own Me Yvonne's School of Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
404 Stranded CMG Dance Project N Senior Teen Intermediate
428 Here Comes the Rain Again Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

482 Radar Yvonne's School of Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
473 Bang Bang Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
480 Attached Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive
479 The Empress Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 396 Lighthouse Kelsie Shinall Ziegler Dance Center H
Mini 127 Cubanita Miranda Garcia CMG Dance Project N
Junior 276 Tiny Voice Alondra Sybesma Ziegler Dance Center H
Teen 35 Turning Tables Rebecca Yu Yvonne's School of Dance I

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

255 Bow and Arrow Essex Dance Academy O Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
71 Proud Mary For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
123 Mean and Green For Dancers Only C Junior Competitive
183 The Greatest Show For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
243 Salsa Fever CMG Dance Project N Senior Teen Intermediate
262 I Like the Way You Move Yvonne's School of Dance I Junior Intermediate
357 Kdot Yvonne's School of Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
462 Mambo Fever Center Stage Dance & Theater School F Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
50 Vienna For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
144 Running of the Bulls CMG Dance Project N Junior Intermediate
171 Solitary Essex Dance Academy O Senior Teen Competitive
220 Every Season For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
290 The Rose Essex Dance Academy O Junior Competitive
346 Me & My Shadow For Dancers Only C Teen Competitive
467 Mr. Brightside For Dancers Only C Senior Teen Competitive


